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N ew Very Energy
Efficient

Move in Special
1st Month Free

2-3 Bedrooms,

2 Bathrooms,
Washer and Dryer
Connection, 11 Free
Dish Channels, Water,
Sewer & Trash Paid

336 N. Pecan Street
Nash, TX

903-838-9335
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Bailey

Apartments'

T Bodroom $535-640
901 W SpringfodU
911 W Springiod U
1004ViSpinghac

2 Bedroom $720.890
901 W Springfod U
S Lo U

3 Bedroom $1380.
1010 spingtac U

‘4 Bedroom
1010 Sprngiec U-$1840
1115 Uoaln U - 51220

For nfo: (217) 344-3008
911 W Springfield, Urbana.
BaileyApariments.com
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COMFORT &
CONVENIENCE
18&2 BDRMs
from $840 incl
Quiet area in Fergus.
Close to amenities.

Laundry. Parking
Non-smoking avail,
On-site mgmt.
325 Belsyde Ave
226-780-0107

SKYLINELIVING.CA
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FOR RENT
Lower East Side
GREAT FOR SHARING
-2 Loft-Style Apts

1150 sq. ft.—Duplex, 2 ex-
posures, spiral staircase, Full
kitchen & bath ... $1150/mo.
1500 sq. ft.—Duplex, full kitchen
& bath 3 exposures

.. . $1300/mo.

Requires first and iast months
rent, 1 month’s security deposit.
Call if ready you’re to move.

CREATIVE LEASING

CONCEPTS
~ 431-1388
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2 BEDROOM APARTMENT|
AVAILABLE JUNE 18T
CONVENIENT LOCATION.
$695/MONTH
INCLUDES UTILITIES.
259-7368
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T Twwrwvnn, 1 pain,
central air & heat,
Washer & dryer, stove
&  microwave Call
555-555-555 Available
Now!

—————

2 Bedroom, 1 bath $700/ mo.
First and last mont rent, plus
security deposit. No Ppets. Cred-
it/Background check required.
2.5 mi west on North Rd, 1/4 mi
west, 4 roads down,

Call Now! Won't last long!

555-743-6544

————

Downtown Apartments
“lose to schools, shopping and parks!
$300 Deposit No Pets
Call 555-468-3694

ille Apartments
lose to trails, shopping and parks!
$500 Deposit / Pets with deposit

Call 555-468-3694

HOTMOVEIN
SPECIALS!

CALL NOow!
Lovely one bedroom apartments
only! Close to shopping, restaurants,
schools. Kids and Pets welcome!

#Bedroom 2 bath CH/A New paint
and flooring, Call 555.789-133]

3 Bedroom 2 bath CH/A New paint
and flooring. Call 555-789-1331

2 Bedroom 1 bath CH/A New paint
and ﬂoaring. Call 555-789-1331

——————

Garden Apartments for Rent!
Livein a tranquil setting with grounds
that are landscaped for you! 3/2,
2/1 or single bedroom apartments
available!

Call 555-354-3685

3 Bedroom 1 Bath, 1 car ga-
rage, Patio. No Pets, $675/montt
555-098-8764

3/2 SINGLE WIDE MOBILE
LAKE SIDE VIEW
Pets ok $700/500 Application w/fee
call 555-694-9687

——————

1 Bedroom Studio Loft
Accepting Applications!
Call 555-354-6984

jSunset Apartments 3/2 & 2/T Avail-
fable! Application fee. Pets , deposit
Pool and Workout room. Great views!|

Come down and check us out!
838383 N Main Road

3/2 Single Mobile, Bullhorn Cove
atlake. Pets ok w.deposit $700/500
Central air & heat. Washer, dryer
and stove, No smoking. New carpet.
Very Nice.

Call 555-311-1111
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Apartment for rent. Attractive 2 bed-
room apartments in Historic
Williamsburg. 300 South 3rd St. Apt.
2F. Spacious, sunny. Modern
bathroom and kitchen. See supt. to
rent. $330/mo. Directions: take Jor M
train 1st stop (B’way ‘& Marcy Ave);
walk 3 short blocks to house. Creative
Leasing Concpets, 145 Hudson St.
431-1138 e

as - = -
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APARTMENTS Hometown
‘ > Management
_ Available Jul, ;
S [
2645

~ Call for deta

in Buffalo

1,2 & 3 BR Available

§ Unique floor plans  “sorry, no pets.”

763-684-1639

18R, 1 BA, $625/mo.
Heat Paidil

Becker:

38R, 28ATH,
$1,175/mo, + utllities
Available June

FOR A SHOWING!!!

763-682-0060 N 763.477.3679

#l¢ Buffalo, MN | .+ www.hometown

Www.jjsproperty.com management.com
¥ w Y

k- fr Al R UAVIWH

o 3 | Deer Run
kool | Apartments,
plans with walkin closets. %

Opgaded achons 8.
HURRY!
CALL TODAY!

Ask for Bobbl
765-684-1907 /505
[Buffalo) coun 'avanammy Call on pet policy.

Rl o58hg.q008

GTeaw

®  RenalAssisunce ow move ' only
Avaiable q e
268 (2
evergreensquare Accessible ==
apartments@yahoo.com

Bavad v dngi s




